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Achieva Resources Corporation, Inc. 
Angela Blevins 
ablevins@achievaresources.org 
Counties Served: Fayette, Franklin, Henry, 
Randolph, Union, Wayne 

Center for At-Risk Elders, Inc. (CARE) 
Erica Reichert 
erica@indianacare.org 
County Served: Marion 

Clark County Adult Guardianship Program 
Dennis Royse 
droyse@co.clark.in.us 
County Served: Clark 

Franciscan Health Lake County VASIA 
LaVonne Jarrett 
LaVonne.Jarrett@franciscanalliance.org 
County Served: Lake 

Guardian Advocates – East 
Amber Longnaker 
amber@guardianadvocates.org 
Counties Served: Delaware, Grant, Madison 

Guardian Advocates – West 
Alachia Sturgess 
asturgess@guardianadvocates.org 
Counties Served: Cass, Fulton, Howard, Miami, 
Tipton 

Guardianship Services of Southwest Indiana 
(GSSWI) 
Crystal Hobgood 
crystal@gsswin.org 
Counties Served: Gibson, Perry, Posey, Spencer, 
Vanderburgh, Warrick 

Indiana Guardianship Services, Inc. 
Amber Poff 
amber@inguardian.org 
Counties Served: LaPorte, Porter 

 

Johnson & Shelby County VASIA 
Lauren Rynerson 
lrynerson@co.johnson.in.us 
Counties Served: Johnson, Shelby 

Mental Health America of Northeast Indiana 
(MHANI) 
Joseph Blazier 
jblazier@mhanortheastindiana.org 
Counties Served: Adams, Allen, DeKalb, 
Huntington, Kosciusko, Lagrange, Noble, 
Steuben, Wabash, Wells, Whitley 

Monroe & Owen County Adult Guardianship 
(Area 10 Agency on Aging) 
Lisa Chaplin 
lchaplin@area10agency.org 
Counties Served: Monroe, Owen 

Montgomery Adult Guardianship Services 
Sharon White 
swhite@wabashcenter.com 
County Served: Montgomery 

REAL Services, Inc. 
Crystal Bower 
crystal@realservices.org 
Counties Served: Elkhart, Kosciusko, Marshall, 
St. Joseph 

Shepherd’s Center of Hamilton County 
Lisa Albano 
lisa@scofhc.org 
County Served: Hamilton 

Southern Indiana Adult Guardianship Services 
(SIAGS) 
Sarah Walker 
sarah@thesolutionscenter.org 
Counties Served: Crawford, Dubois, Lawrence, 
Orange, Washington 
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Thrive Alliance (Area 11 Agency on Aging) 
Lori Bland 
LBland@thrive-alliance.org 
County Served: Bartholomew 

Tippecanoe Adult Guardianship Services 
Sharon White 
swhite@wabashcenter.com 
County Served: Tippecanoe 

Vulnerable Adult Care Advocates, Inc. (VACA) 
Katie Morgan 
katie@vacafloyd.org 
County Served: Floyd

Find Program by County 

Click on a County in the table below to jump directly to the program serving it.  
Counties without a link do not currently have a VASIA program. If you are interested in starting a VASIA program 
in your county, please contact Nick Parker, staff attorney at Indiana Supreme Court, Office of Court Services, 
Children and Families Division at nick.parker@courts.in.gov. 
 

Adams Franklin Lawrence Rush 
Allen Fulton Madison Scott 
Bartholomew Gibson Marion Shelby 
Benton Grant Marshall Spencer 
Blackford Greene Martin Starke 
Boone Hamilton Miami St. Joseph 
Brown Hancock Monroe Steuben 
Carroll Harrison Montgomery Sullivan 
Cass Hendricks Morgan Switzerland 
Clark Henry Newton Tippecanoe 
Clay Howard Noble Tipton 
Clinton Huntington Ohio Union 
Crawford Jackson Orange Vanderburgh 
Daviess Jasper Owen Vermillion 
Dearborn Jay Parke Vigo 
Decatur Jefferson Perry Wabash 
DeKalb Jennings Pike Warren 
Delaware Johnson Porter Warrick 
Dubois Knox Posey Washington 
Elkhart Kosciusko - MHANI 

Kosciusko - Real 
Pulaski Wayne 

Fayette LaGrange Putnam Wells 
Floyd Lake Randolph White 
Fountain LaPorte Ripley Whitley 
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